Schedule N57-49471-sSaNt-LG-1-1

Schedule information

Route:

Service change:

Day type:
Operator:
Option:

N57

49471 - SCHEDULE

No. of vehicles used on
schedule:
Implementation date:

sSaNt - Special Saturday Night/Sunday Morning

LG - LONDON GENERAL

1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point
AL

ATKRNP
CLMPAR S

CMBLTL
CMBLTL
KINGCB
KINGFB S

KINGFB
KINGFB
KINGHP
KINGHP
MERTSY
MERTSY
MITCSR
MITCSR
PDSRKA
RNPKRP
RNPKRP
SMHLTA
SMHLTA

MERTON

Atkins Road, New Park Road (Clapham Park)
CLAPHAM PARK, ATKINS ROAD STAND

Coombe Lane West, Traps Lane
Coombe Lane West, Traps Lane
Kingston, Cromwell Road Bus Station

KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND

Kingston, Fairfield Bus Station

Kingston, Fairfield Bus Station

Kingston Hospital

Kingston Hospital

Merton Abbey, Sainsburys

Merton Abbey, Sainsburys

Mitcham Lane, Southcroft Road
Mitcham Lane, Southcroft Road
Poynders Road, Kings Avenue

Raynes Park Station, Raynes Park Hotel
Raynes Park Station, Raynes Park Hotel
Streatham Hill, Telford Avenue
Streatham Hill, Telford Avenue

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

J6322
4P02
J3789

K404
K404
K118
J6305

K110
K110
K017
K017
LBO8
LBO8
5C03
5C04
4P01
LFO8
LFO8
4NO4
4NO04

MERTON BUS GARAGE

ATKINS RD NEW PARK ROAD

CLAPHAM PARK, ATKINS ROAD/POYNDERS
ROAD

COOMBE LANE TRAPS LANE

COOMBE LANE TRAPS LANE

CROMWELL RD BUS STATION

KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION

FAIRFIELD BUS STATION
FAIRFIELD BUS STATION
KINGSTON HOSPITAL
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

MERTON BUS GARAGE
MERTON BUS GARAGE
SOUTHCROFT RD MITCHAM LN
MITCHAM LN SOUTHCROFT RD
POYNDERS RD ATKINS ROAD
RAYNES PARK STATION
RAYNES PARK STATION
BRIXTON GARAGE

BRIXTON GARAGE
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Stop
AL
12758

25 March 2018

1
UNDEFINE

MERTON
Atkins Road / New Park Road

CLMPAR CLAPHAM PARK, ATKINS ROAD

S
16736
16737
BP1084
KINGFB
S
BP386
R0O705
29816
29817
1785
LGO02
25664
4860
12755
19869
9145
27495
R0420

Traps Lane

Traps Lane

Cromwell Road Bus Station
KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION

Fairfield Bus Station

Fairfield Bus Station

Kingston Hospital

Kingston Hospital

Merton Abbey

Merton Abbey

Southcroft Road / Mitcham Lane
Mitcham Lane / Southcroft Road
Poynders Road / Kings Avenue
Raynes Park Station

Raynes Park Station

Telford Avenue

Telford Avenue



STRESL
STRESL
SWIMSN
SWIMSN
TTBYHS
TTBYHS
WIMBSN
WIMBSN
WIMBUS
WIMBUS

Streatham, St.Leonards Church

Streatham, St.Leonards Church

South Wimbledon Station

South Wimbledon Station

Tooting Broadway, Tooting High Street

Tooting Broadway, Tooting High Street
Wimbledon Station

Wimbledon Station

Ursuline High School, Worple Road (Wimbledon)
Ursuline High School, Worple Road (Wimbledon)

4U03
4U03
LBO4
LB0O4
5E03
5EO03
L203
L203
LF12
LF12

N57-49471-sSaNt-LG-1-1

MITCHAM L ST LEONARDS CH
MITCHAM L ST LEONARDS CH
SOUTH WIMBLEDON STATION
SOUTH WIMBLEDON STATION
TOOTING BDY STN HIGH ST
TOOTING BDY STN HIGH ST
WIMBLEDON STATION
WIMBLEDON STATION
WORPLE ROAD THE DOWNS
WORPLE ROAD THE DOWNS
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12802
12803
26192
341
260
4837
BP106
LG65
20600
20601

Streatham / St Leonard's Church
Streatham / St Leonard's Church

South Wimbledon Station

South Wimbledon Station

Tooting Broadway / Sth Thames College
Tooting Broadway Station

Wimbledon Station

Wimbledon Station

Lower Downs Road

Lower Downs Road



Crosslinks
This schedule has 10 trips with crosslinks.

N57-49471-sSaNt-LG-1-1

Previous Next Timing Point Time
Route Trip Route Trip

57 204 N57 1 KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND (KINGFB S) 2459
57 210 N57 3 KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND (KINGFB S) 2629
57 214 N57 5 KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND (KINGFB S) 2659
57 218 N57 7 KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND (KINGFB S) 2726
N57 9 57 4 CLAPHAM PARK, ATKINS ROAD STAND (CLMPAR S) 2845
N57 11 57 6 CLAPHAM PARK, ATKINS ROAD STAND (CLMPAR S) 2905
57 209 N57 2 CLAPHAM PARK, ATKINS ROAD STAND (CLMPAR S) 2600
57 213 N57 4 CLAPHAM PARK, ATKINS ROAD STAND (CLMPAR S) 2630
N57 10 57 3 KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND (KINGFB S) 2844
NS7 12 57 5 KINGSTON, FAIRFIELD BUS STATION STAND (KINGFB S) 2904
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N57-49471-sSaNt-LG-1-1

Trip Duty Duty Bus KINGF KINGF KING KING |[CMBL RNPK WIMB WIMB SWIM MERT TTBY MITCS STRE SMHL ATKR CLMP Form Next
No. Start End Run BS B CB HP TL RP us SN SN SY HS R SL TA NP AR S Time  Trip

J6305 K110 K118 KO17 K404 LFO8 LF12 1203 LB0O4 LB0O8 5E03 5C03 4U03 4N04 4P02 J3789
KINGF RO705 BP108 29817 16737 9145 20600 BP106 26192 1785 4837 25664 12802 R0420 12758 CLMP

BS 4 AR S

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
1 6401 6401 403 2459 2600 2605 2610 2613 2617 2619 2624 2628 2630 2634 2642 2647 2652 2654 2655 2700 6
3 6402 6402 404 2629 2630 2635 2640 2643 2647 2649 2653 2657 2659 2703 2710 2715 2720 2722 2723 2728 8
5 6403 6403 401 2659 2700 2705 2710 2713 2717 2719 2723 2727 2729 2733 2740 2745 2750 2752 2753 2800 10
7 6404 6404 402 2726 2727 2732 2736 2739 2743 2745 2749 2752 2753 2757 2803 2808 2812 2814 2815 2820 12
9 6401 6401 403 2759 2800 2804 2808 2811 2815 2817 2821 2824 2825 2829 2834 2838 2842 2844 2845 5714
11 6402 6402 404 2819 2820 2824 2828 2831 2835 2837 2841 2844 2845 2849 2854 2858 2902 2904 2905 5716

Page 4 of 5



Trip
No.

CLMP
AR S

J3789

CLMP
AR S

Dep.
2600
2630
2700
2728
2800
2820

PDSR
KA

4P01
12755

Dep.
2600
2630
2700
2728
2800
2820

SMHL
TA

4NO04
27495

Dep.
2604
2634
2703
2731
2803
2823

STRE
SL

4U03
12803

Dep.
2610
2640
2708
2736
2808
2828

N57-49471-sSaNt-LG-1-1

MITCS TTBY MERT SWIM WIMB WIMB

R

5C04
4860

Dep.
2614
2644
2712
2740
2812
2832

HS

5E03
260

Dep.
2621
2651
2719
2746
2818
2838

SY

LBO8
LGO02

Dep.
2625
2655
2723
2750
2822
2842

SN

LBO4
341

Dep.
2626
2656
2724
2751
2823
2843

SN

L203
LG65

Dep.
2632
2702
2730
2757
2828
2848

US

LF12
20601

Dep.
2636
2706
2734
2801
2831
2851

RNPK CMBL KING

RP

LFO8
19869

Dep.
2638
2708
2736
2803
2833
2853

TL

K404
16736

Dep.
2643
2713
2741
2807
2837
2857
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HP

K017
29816

Dep.
2646
2716
2744
2810
2840
2900

KINGF KINGF AL

B BS

K110 J6305 J6322

BP386 KINGF AL
BS

Dep. Dep. Dep.

2651 2712 F

2720 2741 F

2748 2748

2814 2814

2844 2844

2904 2904

Bus
Run

15
20
403
404
401
402

Duty
Start

2083
2085
6401
6402
6403
6404

Duty
End

2083
2085
6401
6402
6403
6404

Form
Time

2759
2819

Next
Trip

11
571/3
5715
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